2013 LM300-1 - Whatcom Wamble

April 27, 2013 06:00am
Organizer: Barry Chase

Start: Fort Langley Marina Park (beside Bedford House Restaurant)
Finish: Fort Pub (other side of Bedford House - on Glover Rd)

Dist.(cum.)

Turn
Direction

Route Description

Dist.(int.)

START - FORT LANGLEY

0.0 Marina Park

0.0 L S CHURCH STREET 0.1
0.1 L E MAVIS AVENUE 0.1
0.2 BL| E RIVER ROAD 1.6
1.8 R S 240th ST/ 88th AVE / RAWLISON CRES 1.3
3.1 L S 240th STREET 0.9
4.0 L E 80th AVENUE 0.6
4.6 R S TELEGRAPH TRAIL 2.1
6.7 |CO| S 248th STREET 3.2
9.9 L E 56th AVENUE 3.5
13.4 R S ROUTE #13 (264th STREET) 0.3
13.7 L | E/S 52nd AVENUE becomes 272nd STREET 2.1
15.8 L | E/S 48th AVENUE becomes LEFEUVRE ROAD 2.7
18.5 L E DOWNES ROAD (40th AVENUE) 1.6
20.1 R S BRADNER ROAD (288th STREET) 1.6
21.7 L E MACLURE ROAD 1.6
23.3 R S ROSS ROAD 0.3
23.6 L E FRASER HIGHWAY 1.7
25.3 R S MOUNT LEHMAN ROAD (thru roundabout) 1.0
26.3 L E | SIMPSON ROAD becomes PEARDONVILLERD | 1.6
27.9 R S TOWNLINE ROAD 1.6
29.5 L E KING ROAD 1.6
311 | BR| SE CLEARBROOK ROAD 0.1
31.2 L E KING ROAD 4.8
36.0 R S RIVERSIDE ROAD 3.0
39.0 L E 4th AVENUE 0.5
39.5 R S SUMAS WAY (ROUTE #11) to US CUSTOMS | 0.5
400 | CO| S CHERRY STREET 1.0
41.0 L | E/S FRONT STREET 0.5
41.5 R S HOVEL ROAD 2.2
437 | BR| S NORTH TELEGRAPH ROAD 4.8
48.5 R | W SORENSON ROAD 0.4
48.9 L S GOODWIN ROAD 1.6
50.5 L E SOUTH PASS ROAD 11.6
621 | col E/s South PASS ROAD (CROSS OVER KENDALL 1.9

ROAD)

74.0 INFORMATION CONTROL #1 - SILVER LAKE

Answer Question on Control Card

BL=BEAR LEFT BR=BEAR RIGHT ST=STRAIGHT CO=CONTINUE T=TURN




740 | CO| S SILVER LAKE ROAD
79.8 L E ROUTE #542 @ MAPLE FALLS 12.1
CONTROL #2 - GLACIER
91.9
Market
91.9 T | W ROUTE #542 to KENDALL 16.7
108.6 | BL| S ROUTE #542 9.8
1184 | L S MOSQUITO LAKE ROAD 23.0
1414 | L S HIGHWAY #9 14.1
1555 | R | W UPPER SAMISH ROAD 2.0
1575 | R | W PRAIRIE ROAD 4.2
161.7 | R | NW PARSON CREEK ROAD 3.1
164.8 | R N OLD HIGHWAY #99N 2.4
167.2 CONTROL #3 - ALGER
Alger Food Mart
167.2 | CO| N OLD HIGHWAY #99N 4.4
1716 | BL | W NULLE ROAD (under I-5) 0.5
172.1 R N EAST LAKE SAMISH DRIVE 4.0
176.1 | BR| N OLD SAMISH ROAD (not marked) 1.4
1775 | L | NW OLD SAMISH ROAD (do not X I-5) 7.4
1849 | R | NW CHUCKANUT DRIVE (Hwy #11) 1.9
186.8 | BR| N 12th STREET 0.6
1874 | BL | N FINNEGAN WAY / 11th St/ S. STATE St 3.0
190.4 | BR | NE NORTH FOREST STREET 0.9
191.3 | L | NW E. HOLLY St/ ELDRIDGE / MARINE DRIVE 9.7
2010 | L | W MARINE DRIVE (not marked) 2.4
LUMMI SHORE DRIVE ( BECOMES LUMMI
2034 | L N VIEW DRIVE) 13.0
CONTROL #4 - LUMMI
216.4 Fisherman's Cove Grocery (on left near Ferry,
hidden behind building)

2164 | CO| N HAXTON WAY 9.5
2259 | L | W NORTH RED RIVER ROAD 4.4
2303 | R N LAKE TERRELL ROAD 4.8
235.1 L | W MOUNTAIN VIEW ROAD 0.8
2359 | BR| N RAINBOW ROAD 1.9
2378 | R N KICKERVILLE ROAD 3.2
2410 | L | W GRANDVIEW ROAD 4.8
2458 | R N POINT WHITEHORN ROAD 0.9
246.7 | BR| N BIRCH BAY DRIVE 3.2
2499 | L N BIRCH BAY DR becomes BIRCH POINT RD 7.6
2575 | BR| N SEMIAHMOO DRIVE 4.4
2619 | CO| E DRAYTON HARBOR ROAD 3.8
2657 | BL | E DRAYTON HARBOR ROAD 1.5
267 2 BLAINE ROAD (HWY #548 BECOMES BELL

' L N ROAD) 1.5
268.7 | L | NW PEACE PORTAL DRIVE 1.4
270.1 R N MITCHELL AVE

BL=BEAR LEFT BR=BEAR RIGHT ST=STRAIGHT CO=CONTINUE T=TURN




27112 | R E "H" STREET 0.5
271.7 | L N HIGWAY #543 TO CANADA CUSTOMS 1.0
2727 | CO| N 176th STREET (ROUTE #15) 1.0
273.7 CONTROL #5 - CAMPBELL RIVER STORE

273.7 | R E 8TH AVENUE

2752 | L N 184TH STREET 1.6
276.8 | R E 16TH AVENUE 1.6
2784 | L N 192ND STREET 2.4
280.8 | R E 28TH AVENUE 3.2
284.0 | L N 208TH STREET 2.4
2864 | R E 40TH AVENUE 4.8
2012 | L N 232ND TO RAWLISON CRESCENT 9.6
300.8 | R N GLOVER ROAD TO FORT LANGLEY 2.2
303.0 | R E MAVIS 0.1
303.1 L N CHURCH STREET 0.1
303.2 FINISH CONTROL MARINA PARK OR FORT

PUB

IN CASE OF ABANDONMENT OR EMERGENCY
PHONE: 778-837-2203

BL=BEAR LEFT BR=BEAR RIGHT ST=STRAIGHT CO=CONTINUE T=TURN




